
Regeneron ISEF 2025 
Team Alabama 

 
CARSEF 
 
Ashu Anand 
Alabama School of Fine Arts 
asanand@asfaschool.org 
205-887-9707 
 
Sophia Guo 
Alabama School of Fine Arts 
sophia.guo07@gmail.com 
205-886-9593 
 
Harini Chakilam 
Alabama School of Fine Arts 
hchakilam@asfaschool.org 
205-261-8931 
 
Tuan Tran 
Indian Springs School 
tuan.tran@indiansprings.org 
205-815-7449 
 
 
NARSEF 
 
Nikita Prabhakar 
Bob Jones High School 
nikitaprabhakar18@gmail.com 
256-631-6708 
 
Urvi Mysore 
James Clemons High School 
urvi.mysore@gmail.com 
256-431-1584 
 
 
MRSEF 
 
Madelyn Borchet 
Alabama School of Math and Science 
madelineborchert@gmail.com 
251-385-1934 

 
GEARSEF 
 
Mira Menon 
LAMP 
gravity.astro@outlook.com 
334-467-4713 
  
John Parsons 
Auburn High School 
parsonsj644@gmail.com 
334-748-3484 
 
Rhea Arya 
LAMP 
rheaarya06@outlook.com 
334-669-4111 
 
 
 
 
ASEF 
 
Daniel Pacheco 
Alabama School of Math and Science 
danielfpacheco7@gmail.com 
334-372-7377 
 
William Peng 
Alabama School of Fine Arts 
williamgpeng@gmail.com 
205-447-1033 
 
Team: 
Tianjun Xu 
Northridge High School 
realmaomaothegreat@gmail.com 
812-325-1286 
Justin Yoon 
Northridge High School 
jjyoon.tal@gmail.com 
205-737-5777 


